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21429 POOL 135 01/20/2004

20601 SFR 520 04/11/2003

20083 PLANE HNGR 230 10/29/2002

2005HX Base Yr

183 SW CAPTAINS GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 09 09

0100 01 3,839 139.8852 156.67 601,456 2004 2004 0 0 0 31.50 68.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 3060

BAS 3,060 100 3,060 328,396

FGR 841 55 463 49,689

FOP 84 30 25 2,683

FSP 48 40 19 2,039

FSP 654 40 262 28,118

FST 9 55 5 536

FST 9 55 5 536

4,705 3,839 411,997

BAS= S34 E9 S3 E11 FST=  S3 E3 N3 W3$ E1 FOP= E2 S3 E8 N3 E2
N5 W12 S5$ N5 E12 S5 FST= W1 S3 E3 N3 W2$ E3 S1 E7 N1 E2 S27
FGR= S33 E6 S2 E8 N2 E11 N33 W25$ E27 N46 FSP= N8  U4 L4   L4
D4   D8 R8 $  L8 U8   U4 R4   U4 L3   R1 U1   U4 L4   L1 D1
U4 L3  FSP=  U4 L4  W44 S10 E11 S6 E13 S3 E9  R15 U15 $  D15
L15  W9 N3 W13 N6 W21$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 5,093.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 10,186

2 0119 MASONRY WA 0 100 3 63 189.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 378

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2004 2004 3 43 15,411

4 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 29 44 1,276.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2004 2004 3 40 7,656

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

35,131

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 52,000
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2005HX Base Yr

183 SW CAPTAINS GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

8500 01 2,779 68.6400 25.40 70,587 2003 2003 0 0 0 27.00 73.00

2 AIR HANGAR  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 2774

APT 756 100 756 14,017

BAS 2,018 100 2,018 37,418

FOP 18 30 5 93

2,792 2,779 51,529

BAS= W54 S8 W2 S10 E2 S19 APT= S14 E22 FOP= S2 E9 N2 W9$
E32N14 W54$ E54 N37$.
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